1st

2nd

T3rd

T3rd

T3rd

NAME

Doug Atnip
Gary Wiechnik

* Moe Larter
Smith Payton

John Jungers
Jerry Woods
Gary Chesnut
Tony Yaraoshak

Bob Kurys
Ken Erickson
Eric Forsberg
Ron Planck

Randy Cottingham

Rod Roulston
Frank Warr
Luke Mulder

* Rick Dolan
Ken Gorder
Steve Dow
Gerry Hay

Men's 18
AC/BD
2/2/2017

SCORE

115

116

119

119

119

* = Blind Draw

@ B H P @ B H®w LR e @B BB

@A H B

11.00
11.00

11.00
11.00

9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00

3.84
3.84
3.84
3.84

3.84
3.84
3.84
3.84

3.84
3.84
3.84
3.84



